Maderia 2022 WPS Championships 12-18 June

World Para

Swimming

Day Event # Entries Event Name Eligible Classes IPCID  Country Gender Family Name Given Name Class Performance
Day 1 1 1 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 32481 ARG Male Signorini Facundo Mariano S8
Day1 1 2 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 14528 CAN Male Vachon Philippe S8
Day 1 1 3 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 19943 CAN Male Zona Zach S8
Day1 1 4 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 35895 CZE Male Fryba Petr S8
Day 1 1 5 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 26484 ESP Male Llopis Sanz Inigo S8
Day1 1 6 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 52267 GBR Male Downie Sam S8
Day 1 1 7 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 42447 ITA Male Amodeo Alberto S8
Day1 1 8 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 18264 USA Male Griswold Robert S8
Day 1 1 9 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 18386 USA Male Torres Matthew S8
Day1 2 1 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 24072 CAN Female Tripp Abi S8
Day 1 2 2 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 17934 CZE Female Duskova Vendula S8
Day1 2 3 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 36253 ESP Female Zudaire Borrezo Nahia S8
Day 1 2 4 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 33324 FRA Female Le Bris Jade S8
Day1 2 5 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 42312 GER Female Maack Mira Jeanne S8
Day 1 2 6 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 19693 ITA Female Palazzo Xenia Francesca S8
Day1 2 7 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 31711 MEX Female Gonzalez Guemez Natalia Nicole S8
Day 1 2 8 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 19735 MEX Female Ruvalcaba Nunez Paola Lizette S8
Day1 2 9 ‘Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 52055 POL Female Badowska Nikola S8
Day 1 2 10 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 7171 POR Female Castro Ana S8
Day1 2 11 ‘Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 41760 USA Female Stickney Morgan S8
Day 1 3 1 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 41369 ARG Male Senestro Santiago Gabriel SB9
Day1 3 2 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 16985 BRA Male Mozela Lucas Lamente SB9
Day 1 3 3 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 52309 CAN Male Gill Jack SB9
Day1 3 4 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 24032 CAN Male Leroux James SB9
Day 1 3 5 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 24291 CZE Male Strasik Tadeas SB9
Day1 3 6 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 33072 ESP Male Schrenck Martinez Ariel Enrique SB9
Day 1 3 7 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 41189 GER Male Wetekam Maurice SB9
Day1 3 8 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano SB9
Day 1 3 9 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 21526 POL Male Kalinowski Rafal SB9
Day1 3 10 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 52148 POR Male Cordeiro Tomas SB9
Day 1 3 11 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 49951 UKR Male Nimchenko Ihor SB9
Day1 4 1 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 5946 ARG Female Gimenez Daniela SB9
Day 1 4 2 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 33520 AUS Female Stephens Keira SB9
Day1 4 3 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 42227 BEL Female Lebrun Tatyana SB9
Day 1 4 4 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 5942 ESP Female Gascon Sarai SB9
Day1 4 5 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 19395 NED Female Kruger Lisa SB9
Day 1 4 6 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 35664 NED Female Venema llona SB9
Day1 4 7 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 52417 NZL Female Smith Gabriella SB9
Day 1 4 8 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 33323 POL Female Boruszewska Zuzanna SB9
Day1 4 9 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 19320 POR Female Pinto Renata SB9
Day 1 4 10 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 33859 USA Female Jenkins Mikaela SB9
Day1 4 11 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 29363 USA Female Schmit Summer SB9
Day 1 5 1 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 §13 36660 BRA Male Matera Douglas §13
Day1 5 2 Men's 100 m Butterfly $13 §13 32494 ESP Male Alhambra Mollar Enrique Jose s13
Day 1 5 3 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 s13 42597 ESP Male Ferron Gutierrez Juan §13
Day1 5 4 Men's 100 m Butterfly $13 §13 31021 FRA Male Portal Alex s13
Day 1 5 5 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 §13 36502 JPN Male Saito Genki §13
Day1 5 6 Men's 100 m Butterfly $13 §13 18094 POL Male Rzetelski Kamil §13
Day 1 5 7 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 s13 33213 SGP Male Wong Zhi Wei S13
Day1 5 8 Men's 100 m Butterfly $13 §13 41777 UKR Male Virchenko Oleksii §13
Day 1 5 9 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 §13 35973 UzZB Male Aslanov Islam s13
Day1 5 10 Men's 100 m Butterfly $13 §13 17464 UZB Male Pankov Kirill s13
Day 1 5 11 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 s13 28824 UZB Male Tursunkhujaev Muzaffar §13
Day 1 6 1 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined $12 (S11-12) S13 19476 ESP Female Polo Lopez Marian S13
Day 1 6 2 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) $13 43896 IRL Female NiRiain Roisin §13
Day1 6 3 Women's 100 m Butterfly $13 combined S12 (S11-12) §13 33000 ITA Female Gilli Carlotta §13
Day 1 6 4 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) §13 6812 POL Female Mendak Joanna §13
Day1 6 5 Women's 100 m Butterfly $13 combined S12 (S11-12) §13 27000 RSA Female Ferreira Alani §13
Day 1 6 6 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) §13 33808 USA Female Pergolini Gia §13
Day 1 6 7 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined $12 (S11-12) S13 30188 UZB Female Odilova Muslima S13
Day 1 6 8 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) $11-12 32586 BRA Female Da Silva Sousa Lucilene S12
Day 1 6 9 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined $12 (S11-12) $11-12 41237 BRA Female Gomes Santiago Maria Carolina S12
Day 1 6 10 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) $11-12 18745 ESP Female Delgado Nadal Maria S12
Day1 6 11 Women's 100 m Butterfly $13 combined S12 (S11-12) §11-12 51187 FRA Female Morceau Leane s12
Day 1 6 12 Women's 100 m Butterfly S13 combined 512 (S11-12) $11-12 26726 ITA Female Berra Alessia $12
Day1 7 1 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 49513 BRA Male Da Silva de Oliveira Samuel S5
Day 1 7 2 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 26664 ESP Male Huerta Poza Luis S5
Day1 7 3 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 22574 ESP Male Ponce Bertran Antoni S5
Day 1 7 4 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 3865 ESP Male Rodriguez Sebastian S5
Day1 7 5 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 21042 GRE Male Lergios. Alexandros-Stylianos S5
Day 1 7 6 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 14964 ITA Male Bocciardo Francesco S5
Day1 7 7 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 42261 JPN Male Hinata Kaede S5
Day1 7 8 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 s5 8926 KAZ Male  Daliyev Siyazbek S5
Day1 7 9 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 33355 MAS Male Zulkafli Muhammad Nur Syaiful S5
Day1 7 10 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 35300 THA Male  Aingchaiyaphum Phuchit S5
Day1 7 11 Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 34126 USA Male Karimi Abbas S5
Day 1 8 1 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 20596 ARG Female Noriega Elizabeth S5
Day1 8 2 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 5808 BRA Female Da Silva Neves Euzebio Joana Maria Jaciara S5
Day 1 8 3 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 42779 CAN Female Pare Clemence S5
Day1 8 4 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 7808 CAN Female Tinney Jessica S5
Day 1 8 5 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 52543 COL Female Romero Sanchez Darlin Jiseb S5
Day1 8 6 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 42803 FRA Female Sache Solene S5
Day 1 8 7 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 41811 GBR Female Hext Suzanna S5
Day1 8 8 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 14840 GBR Female Kearney Tully S5
Day 1 8 9 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 30727 ITA Female Boggioni Monica S5
Day1 8 10 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 15212 MEX Female Hernandez Torres Karina Amayrani S5
Day 1 8 11 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 33316 PER Female Felices Dunia S5
Day1 8 12 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 29990 TUR Female Boyaci Sumeyye S5
Day 1 8 13 Women's 50 m Freestyle S5 S5 30461 TUR Female Ozturk Sevilay S5
Day1 9 1 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 8331 AUS Male Patterson Grant SB2
Day 1 9 2 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 29315 BRA Male Becker Da Silva Bruno SB1
Day1 9 3 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 41242 BRA Male dos Santos Araujo Gabriel Geraldo SB2
Day 1 9 4 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 42781 CAN Male Brayshaw Jacob SB2
Day1 9 5 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 33225 bOM Male Lopez Fernandez Patricio Tse Anibal SB2
Day 1 9 6 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 33256 EGY Male Abdalla Amr SB2
Day1 9 7 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 39334 ESP Male Ferrer Robles Daniel SB2
Day 1 9 8 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 3428 GRE Male Kostakis loannis SB2
Day1 9 9 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 35916 ITA Male Marigliano Emmanuele SB2
Day 1 9 10 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 3520 MEX Male Castorena Arnulfo SB2
Day1 9 11 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 23455 MEX Male Hernandez Hernandez Jesus. SB2
Day 1 9 12 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 3456 MEX Male Tronco Sanchez Cristopher Gregorio SB2
Day1 9 13 Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 3529 THA Male Kaewsri Charkorn SB2
Day 1 10 1 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 30886 CAN Female Ens Nikita SB2
Day1 10 2 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 39276 CAN Female van Wyck-Smart Aly SB2
Day 1 10 3 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 41183 GBR Female Challis Ellie SB2
Day1 10 4 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 19481 ISR Female Guirenko Veronika SB2
Day 1 10 5 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 29963 ITA Female Procida Angela SB1
Day1 10 6 Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2 SB1-2 3448 MEX Female Ramirez Martinez Fabiola SB2
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de Andrade
Sinovcic
Sanchez Sierra
Al-Khafaji

Fantin

Videira

Kisser

Newkirk

Vargas Blanco
Harvey

Schott

Tsakona
Cepaviciute
Bravo Gonzalez
Trejo Delgadillo
Meister

Hontar

Marks

Hance

Ireland

Michel

Bandeira

Brutos de Oliveira
Bennett
Catchpole

Dunn

Hamer
Vanzenko
Leonhardt
McTernan
Storm

Falk

Marina

van Dyk
Coronado Tejeda
Applegate
Fiddes

Firth

Inoue

Lindberg
Khajhonmatha
Basiloff

Poggi

Serrano Zarate
Jadhav
Mukundan
Malyar

Sadie

Trusov
Garcia-Tolson
Berube

Dorris

Routliffe

Roesler
Somellera Mandujano
Gaffney
Lettenberger
Weggemann
Belarmino Pereira
Perdigao Maia
Rheine Correa de Souza
Cabraja

Lemus Rojas
Kratochvil
Cantero Elvira
Kimura

Tomita

Matakas
Dorsman
Makowski
Meneses

Serbin

Baez

Yunque Fernandez
Pelendritou
Humphrey
Kalandadze

Ono

Rak

Bruinsma
Blattnerova
Berezhna
Hermes
Ernhofer

Luque

Martinez Martinez
Dadaon

Morelli

Suzuki

Jo

Camacho Ramirez
Sanchez Martinez
Pereira dos Santos
Rodrigues
Mickova
Fernandez Infante
Miranda Herrera
Valle Benitez
Swanepoel

Avcu

Smith

Salei

Sanz Tamayo
Clegg

Soon

Aslan

Biktimirov
Pellitero

Gomes Santiago
Delgado Nadal
Feliu Martin
Morceau

Russell

Berra

Lugo Lugo

Soon

Matias

Dino

David

Qasim
Antonio
Daniel
Danielle
Shelby

Sara

Grace
Verena
Maria
Gabriele
Karla Francesca
Vianney Marlen
Nora

Anna

Ellie
Benjamin
Jack

Jake

Gabriel

Joao Pedro
Nicholas
Jordan
Reece
Thomas
Dmytro
Paige
Madeleine
Ruby

Janina
Angela
Emma

Eva
Jessica-Jane
Louise
Bethany
Mami
Pernilla
Nattharinee
Inaki

Lucas Nicolas
Carlos Daniel
Suyash Narayan
Niranjan
Mark
Christian
Andrii

Rudy
Camille
Danielle
Tess
Katherina
Naomi

Julia

Ahalya
Mallory
Wendell
Jose Luiz
Matheus
Matthew
Leider Albeiro
David

Jose Ramon
Keiichi

Uchu
Edgaras
Rogier
Wojciech
Marco
Mykhailo
Nadia

Sharit Vanessa
Karolina
Scarlett
Tatia
Chikako
Nadezhda
Liesette
Tatiana

Yana
McClain
Andreas
Miguel
Manuel

Ami Omer
Efrem
Takayuki
Giseong
Angel De Jesus
Gustavo Ramon
Patricia
Larissa
Dominika
Marta

Nely Edith
Patricia

Kat

Emine
Leanne
Raman

Borja
Stephen
Colin Jin Guang
Mustafa
Bogdan
Analuz

Maria Carolina
Maria

Emma

Leane
Hannah
Alessia
Rebeca Eloisa
Sophie Jin Wen

00:34.67
n/a
00:35.91
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Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

SM1-3

SM1-3

SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6

6838 SVK
30592 ARG
3774 COL
9189 COL
33257 EGY
3681 ESP
26664 ESP
8873 GRE
42494 MAS
52473 UKR
7808 CAN
49131 CAN
23975 EGY
42803 FRA
30727 ITA
15335 ITA
31756 MEX
49953 UKR
49952 UKR
30121 ARG
15328 AUS
50681 AUS
6421 BRA
22551 CAN
52309 CAN
6309 ESP
32569 GER
29846 ITA
35998 ITA
44564 JPN
40734 POL
33503 AUS
40587 CAN
7807 CAN
22421 cOL
24374 EST
35821 FIN
28604 FRA
22131 GBR
34146 ITA
8381 MEX
8344 POL
40640 USA
19275 ARG
23588 ARG
41329 HUN
18651 IND
22559 ITA
32250 UKR
5025 USA
24159 CAN
8404 GER
41783 ITA
28525 SWE
28524 SWE
5497 USA
21872 USA
3613 FRA
10929 GBR
22473 ISR
27035 ITA
3713 JPN
19355 KOR
40788 MEX
3870 MEX
3693 NZL
30721 AUS
16392 BRA
49493 BRA
49131 CAN
34131 GER
52457 GER
3949 ISL
3585 MEX
44602 RSA
49513 BRA
49512 BRA
52604 COL
22574 ESP
42261 JPN
8926 KAZ
32707 PAN
34126 USA
20596 ARG
42779 CAN
52543 COL
42803 FRA
30727 ITA
15212 MEX
29990 TUR
30461 TUR
8331 AUS
33225 bOM
23976 EGY
39334 ESP
30132 GER
3428 GRE
35916 ITA
23455 MEX
23453 MEX
31816 MEX
3529 THA
52902 BRA
30886 CAN
39276 CAN
52457 GER
19481 ISR
22575 USA
9079 BRA
52903 BRA
15020 COL
42473 FRA
18675 GRE
28753 HUN
19656 IRQ
32761 ITA

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Petrikovicova
Rivero

Fuentes Garcia
Rincon Narvaez
Kahil

Gil

Huerta Poza
Tsapatakis

Lee

Drapkin

Tinney

Tucker
Abdelshafi
Sache

Boggioni
Ghiretti

Morales Lopez
Fedorenko
Khylymendyk
Nieto

Crothers
Gallagher

Melo Rodrigues
Elliot

Gill

Levecq

Kaps

Menciotti
Raimondi

Minai

Ogorzalek
Greenwood
Hunsicker
Rivard

Barrera Zapata
Kaul

Rajahalme
Pierre

Mullooly
Scortechini
Cristino Zapata
Jablonska

Kim

Arregui

Basiloff

Szabady
Mukundan
Bicelli

Trusov
Garcia-Tolson
Duchesne

Grahl

Terzi

Andersson Wulf
Kramer

Coan
Lettenberger
Smetanine
Longhorne
Malyar

Beggiato

Suzuki

Jo

Camacho Ramirez
Sanchez Martinez
Leslie

Watson

Pereira dos Santos
Vieira Da Cruz
Tucker
Boettcher
Scholz
Sigurdardottir
Miranda Herrera
Swanepoel

Da Silva de Oliveira
de Oliveira Ferreira
Moreno Gualaco
Ponce Bertran
Hinata

Daliyev

Jurado Barrera
Karimi

Noriega

Pare

Romero Sanchez
Sache

Boggioni
Hernandez Torres
Boyaci

Ozturk
Patterson

Lopez Fernandez
Elsayed

Ferrer Robles
Topf

Kostakis
Marigliano
Hernandez Hernandez
Lopez Diaz
Zarate Rodriguez
Kaewsri
Rodrigues

Ens

van Wyck-Smart
Scholz

Guirenko

Smith

Glock

Xavier Mendes
Crispin Corzo
Chardard
Sfaltos

Ivan

Al-Khafaji

Fantin

Karina s12
Nicolas SB4
Moises SB4
Miguel Angel sBa
Zeyad SB4
Vicente SB4
Luis SB4
Antonios SB4
2y Kher sB4
Andrii SB4
Jessica SB4
Jordan SB4
Malak SB4
Solene SB4
Monica SB4
Giulia SB4
Ana Laura SB4
Sofiia SB4
Sofiia SB4
Nicolas Matias $10
Rowan s10
Thomas S10
Phelipe Andrews S10
Alexander $10
Jack s10
David $10
Justin S10
Riccardo $10
Stefano s10
Akito s10
Alan s10
Jasmine $10
Arianna s10
Aurelie $10
Maria Paula

Susannah

Jenna

Emeline

Zara

Alessia

Stefanny Rubi

Oliwia

Audrey

Facundo Jose

Inaki

Adam

Niranjan

Federico

Andrii

Rudy

Sabrina

Denise

Giulia

Ida

Agnes

McKenzie

Ahalya

David

Lyndon

Ariel

Luigi

Takayuki

Giseong

Angel De Jesus
Gustavo Ramon
Cameron

Rachael

Patricia

Lidia

Jordan

Gina

Tanja

Sonja

Nely Edith

Kat

Samuel

Tiago

Kevin Alfonso
Antoni

Kaede

Siyazbek

Jeremy Jossan
Abbas

Elizabeth
Clemence

Darlin Jiseb
Solene

Monica

Karina Amayrani
Sumeyye

Sevilay

Grant

Patricio Tse Anibal
Youssef

Daniel

Josia Tim Alexander
loannis
Emmanuele
Jesus

Diego

Marcos Rafael
Charkorn

Larissa

Nikita

Aly

Tanja

Veronika

Leanne

Talisson Henrique
Daniel

Nelson

Laurent

Georgios

Bence S6
Qasim S6
Antonio S6

00:29.49
00:29.10
00:27.74

01:14.49
n/a
01:03.71



Day 2 35 9 Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 31834 MEX Male Gutierrez Bermudez Juan Jose

Day 2 35 10 Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 31836 MEX Male Gutierrez Bermudez Raul

Day 2 35 11 Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 17471 NED Male van Hofweegen Thijs

Day 2 35 12 Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 41182 sul Male McCrea Leo

Day 2 36 1 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 30712 BRA Female Suzigan Abate Laila

Day 2 36 2 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 26758 CAN Female Newkirk Shelby

Day 2 36 3 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 41661 COL Female Vargas Blanco Sara

Day 2 36 4 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 23972 EGY Female Tewfick Ayaallah
Day 2 36 5 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 17915 GBR Female Harvey Grace

Day 2 36 6 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 33682 HUN Female Szaraz Evelin

Day 2 36 7 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 11697 ISL Female Bjornsdottir Thelma Bjorg
Day 2 36 8 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 s6 4226 MEX Female Trejo Delgadillo Vianney Marlen
Day 2 36 9 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 20540 sul Female Meister Nora

Day 2 36 10 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 32249 UKR Female Hontar Anna

Day 2 36 11 Women's 100 m Freestyle S6 S6 19341 USA Female Marks Ellie

Day 2 37 1 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 41369 ARG Male Senestro Santiago Gabriel
Day 2 37 2 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 41126 AUS Male Pearse Col

Day 2 37 3 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 51270 AUS Male Saffy Alex

Day 2 37 4 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 22551 CAN Male Elliot Alexander
Day 2 37 5 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 24291 CZE Male Strasik Tadeas

Day 2 37 6 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 32569 GER Male Kaps Justin

Day 2 37 7 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 29846 ITA Male Menciotti Riccardo
Day 2 37 8 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano
Day 2 37 9 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 44564 JPN Male Minai Akito

Day 2 37 10 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 27130 NED Male Takken Bas

Day 2 37 11 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 40734 POL Male Ogorzalek Alan

Day 2 37 12 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 52148 POR Male Cordeiro Tomas

Day 2 37 13 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 49951 UKR Male Nimchenko Ihor

Day 2 38 1 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 33503 AUS Female Greenwood Jasmine
Day 2 38 2 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 33520 AUS Female Stephens Keira

Day 2 38 3 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 42227 BEL Female Lebrun Tatyana
Day 2 38 4 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 40587 CAN Female Hunsicker Arianna
Day 2 38 5 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 52811 HUN Female Hotz Csenge

Day 2 38 6 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 19286 HUN Female Pap Bianka

Day 2 38 7 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 40968 MEX Female Lopez Moreno Silvana

Day 2 38 8 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 19395 NED Female Kruger Lisa

Day 2 38 9 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 52494 NZL Female Mason Lili-Fox

Day 2 38 10 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 52417 NZL Female Smith Gabriella
Day 2 38 11 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 33859 USA Female Jenkins Mikaela
Day 2 38 12 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10 SM10 40640 USA Female Kim Audrey

Day 2 39 1 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 15219 ARG Male Carlomagno Pipo

Day 2 39 2 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 49129 CAN Male Cowan Felix

Day 2 39 3 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 19943 CAN Male Zona Zach

Day 2 39 4 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 35895 CZE Male Fryba Petr

Day 2 39 5 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 26484 ESP Male Llopis Sanz Inigo

Day 2 39 6 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 33928 ESP Male Martos Minguet Sergio Salvador
Day 2 39 7 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 52267 GBR Male Downie Sam

Day 2 39 8 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 35823 LAT Male Semjonovs Jurijs

Day 2 39 9 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 18264 USA Male Griswold Robert

Day 2 39 10 Men's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 18386 USA Male Torres Matthew
Day 2 40 1 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 21394 BRA Female Jeronimo de Araujo Cecilia Kethlen
Day 2 40 2 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 24072 CAN Female Tripp Abi

Day 2 40 3 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 22397 CHI Female Munoz Moreno Valentina Ayalen
Day 2 40 4 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 17934 CZE Female Duskova Vendula
Day 2 40 5 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 24292 CZE Female Floriankova Anezka

Day 2 40 6 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 33324 FRA Female Le Bris Jade

Day 2 40 7 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 42312 GER Female Maack Mira Jeanne
Day 2 40 8 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 19693 ITA Female Palazzo Xenia Francesca
Day 2 40 9 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 19735 MEX Female Ruvalcaba Nunez Paola Lizette
Day 2 40 10 Women's 100 m Backstroke S8 S8 17279 UKR Female Denysenko Kateryna
Day 2 41 1 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 s11 6708 ARG Male Zayas Sergio

Day 2 41 2 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 30746 BRA Male Belarmino Pereira Wendell
Day 2 41 3 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 s11 21399 BRA Male Perdigao Maia Jose Luiz
Day 2 41 4 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 28029 CAN Male Cabraja Matthew
Day 2 41 5 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 s11 36452 CZE Male Kratochvil David

Day 2 41 6 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 7432 ESP Male Cantero Elvira Jose Ramon
Day 2 41 7 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 s11 6597 JPN Male Kimura Keiichi

Day 2 41 8 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 26537 JPN Male Tomita Uchu

Day 2 41 9 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 21985 NED Male Dorsman Rogier

Day 2 41 10 Men's 100 m Butterfly S11 S11 39351 UKR Male Serbin Mykhailo
Day 2 42 1 Men's 100 m Butterfly $12 s12 33559 AZE Male Israfilov Vali

Day 2 42 2 Men's 100 m Butterfly S12 S12 11300 AZE Male Salei Raman

Day 2 42 3 Men's 100 m Butterfly $12 s12 35969 ESP Male Sanz Tamayo Borja

Day 2 22 4 Men's 100 m Butterfly $12 s12 9245 GBR Male  Clegg Stephen
Day 2 42 5 Men's 100 m Butterfly S12 S12 21482 KAZ Male Afanasyev Andrey

Day 2 42 6 Men's 100 m Butterfly S12 $12 19526 UKR Male Yaremenko lllia

Day 2 44 1 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 30122 ARG Male Maidana Cancinos Lautaro Daniel
Day 2 44 2 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 50121 AUS Male Hance Benjamin
Day 2 44 3 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 49489 BRA Male Bandeira Gabriel

Day 2 44 4 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 35795 DEN Male Hillhouse Alexander
Day 2 44 5 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 32603 GBR Male Catchpole Jordan

Day 2 44 6 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 41445 GBR Male Dunn Reece

Day 2 44 7 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 41990 GBR Male Lawlor Louis

Day 2 44 8 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 14028 KOR Male Cho Wonsang
Day 2 44 9 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 36673 UKR Male Krainyk Vasyl

Day 2 44 10 Men's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 49227 USA Male Egbert Parker

Day 2 45 1 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 36596 AUS Female McTernan Madeleine
Day 2 45 2 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 36686 BRA Female Soares de Oliveira Ana Karolina
Day 2 45 3 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 33845 CAN Female Marina Angela

Day 2 45 4 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 42782 CAN Female van Dyk Emma

Day 2 45 5 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 28606 ESP Female Coronado Tejeda Eva

Day 2 45 6 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 52493 ESP Female Galache Arellano Ariadna
Day 2 45 7 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 50776 FRA Female Maurin Espiau Assya

Day 2 45 8 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 14832 GBR Female Applegate Jessica-Jane
Day 2 45 9 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 15649 GBR Female Firth Bethany
Day 2 a5 10 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 44658 GBR Female Maskill Poppy

Day 2 45 11 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 34348 JPN Female  Fukui Kasumi

Day 2 45 12 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 39319 JPN Female Serizawa Mikika

Day 2 45 13 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 22766 KOR Female Kang Jungeun
Day 2 a5 14 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 14684 SWE Female Lindberg Pernilla

Day 2 45 15 Women's 100 m Backstroke S14 S14 42316 THA Female Khajhonmatha Nattharinee
Day 2 46 1 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 18586 BRA Male Batista Silva Guilherme
Day 2 46 2 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 41313 CAN Male Arndt Caleb

Day 2 46 3 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 14914 ESP Male Salguero Oteiza Ivan

Day 2 46 4 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 26419 GER Male Engel Taliso

Day 2 46 5 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 52452 GER Male Hebmueller Philip

Day 2 46 6 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 36502 JPN Male Saito Genki

Day 2 46 7 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 35156 KAZ Male Sovetkanov Nurali

Day 2 46 8 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 50818 KAZ Male Zhumagali Nurdaulet
Day 2 46 9 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 35665 NED Male van Wanrooij Thomas
Day 2 46 10 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 28825 UzB Male Musabekov Firdavsbek
Day 2 47 1 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 19476 ESP Female Polo Lopez Marian

Day 2 47 2 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 29717 GBR Female Redfern Rebecca
Day 2 47 3 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 10677 GER Female Krawzow Elena

Day 2 47 4 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 43896 IRL Female Ni Riain Roisin

Day 2 47 5 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13 SB13 36463 JPN Female Tsujiuchi Ayano
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Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke 52

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke 52

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Women's 100 m Backstroke 2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke 52
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke 2

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 50 m Freestyle 512

Men's 50 m Freestyle $12

Men's 50 m Freestyle 512

§1-2

§1-2

27000 RSA
10849 USA
21814 AUS
16985 BRA
34673 CZE
29889 ESP
5439 ESP
23006 ESP
28601 FRA
41189 GER
5712 ITA
26514 POL
21818 AUS
5780 CAN
36719 CRO
52976 ESP
5942 ESP
16211 ESP
32800 GBR
20246 HUN
5620 IRL
19482 ISR
44018 JPN
33323 POL
14922 USA
29363 USA
GRE
ESP
GBR
USA
ITA
EGY
MEX
BRA
GER
CAN
49492 BRA
21041 GRE
52127 GRE
3393 ITA
19808 UKR
41242 BRA
28139 CHI
3581 GRE
10598 MEX
3456 MEX
41994 PER
3402 POL
18624 POL
49091 UKR
29963 ITA
3448 MEX
3491 SGP
44368 SRB
30475 TUR
15219 ARG
32481 ARG
21432 coOL
34102 POR
30469 RSA
52472 UKR
32139 VEN
22532 CAN
17934 CZE
42312 GER
32454 GER
31711 MEX
19698 MEX
15254 NzZL
19086 ARG
50121 AUS
36255 AUS
17604 BEL
49489 BRA
50832 BRA
40632 CAN
15273 GBR
52276 GBR
29235 ISL
41361 JPN
36673 UKR
22562 UKR
49227 USA
24373 AUS
36596 AUS
40729 AUS
30381 AUT
28114 BRA
15270 CAN
11108 ESP
50776 FRA
32442 GBR
44658 GBR
39319 JPN
14684 SWE
30626 ARG
36274 AUT
3694 ESP
36766 ESP
3715 ESP
10929 GBR
34764 ISR
22473 ISR
4146 ITA
40788 MEX
3870 MEX
49493 BRA
49131 CAN
43326 ESP
34131 GER
3585 MEX
44602 RSA
49228 TUR
11300 AZE
35969 ESP
9245 GBR

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Ferreira

Young

Hodge

Mozela

Kesnar

Garrido Brun

Mari Alcaraz
Salguero Galisteo
Didier

Wetekam
Morlacchi
Hrehorowicz
Patterson

Roxon

Mecic

Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gascon

Marques Soto
Shaw

Konkoly

Keane

Gordiychuk

Fukuda
Boruszewska
Aspden

Schmit

Greece

Spain

Great Britain
United States of America
Italy

Egypt

Mexico

Brazil

Germany

Canada

Da Silva

Karypidis

Kontou

Bettella

Kol
dos Santos Araujo
Abarza Diaz
Makrodimitris
Lopez Cervantes
Tronco Sanchez
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Malyar
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Aveu

Salei

Sanz Tamayo
Clegg

Alani
Colleen
Timothy
Lucas Lamente
Jonas
Jacobo
Jose Antonio
Oscar

Ugo
Maurice
Federico
Igor
Lakeisha
Katarina
Emma
Anastasiya
Sarai
Nuria

Toni

Zsofia
Ellen
Yuliya
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Zuzanna
Hannah
Summer

Jose Ronaldo
Dimitrios
Nikolaos
Francesco
Anton
Gabriel Geraldo
Alberto Caroly
Aristeidis
Jesus Rey
Cristopher Gregorio
Rodrigo
Jacek

Kamil

Serhii

Angela
Fabiola

Pin Xiu
Katarina

Elif

Pipo

Facundo Mariano
Carlos Daniel
Joao
Christian
Dmytro
Ericsson

Tess

Vendula

Mira Jeanne
Katherina
Natalia Nicole
Naomi

Nikita

Elian
Benjamin
Jake

Aymeric
Gabriel

Joao Pedro
Nicholas
Scott
Cameron
Robert Isak
Naohide
Vasyl

Dmytro
Parker

Paige
Madeleine
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Janina
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Justine
Michelle
Assya

Louise

Poppy
Mikika
Pernilla
Nicolas Carlos
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Miguel
Manuel
Javier
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Ami Omer
Ariel

Efrem

Angel De Jesus
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Lidia
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Marta

Gina

Nely Edith
Kat

Emine

Raman

Borja
Stephen

00:25.04



Day 3 60 4 Men's 50 m Freestyle $12 §12 6937 UKR Male Fedyna Oleksii

Day3 60 5 Men's 50 m Freestyle 512 S12 6889 UKR Male Veraksa Maksym

Day 3 60 6 Men's 50 m Freestyle $12 §12 19526 UKR Male Yaremenko lllia

Day3 61 1 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 20144 ARG Female Pellitero Analuz

Day 3 61 2 Women's 50 m Freestyle $12 s12 32586 BRA Female Da Silva Sousa Lucilene
Day3 61 3 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 41237 BRA Female Gomes Santiago Maria Carolina
Day 3 61 4 Women's 50 m Freestyle $12 S12 52590 ESP Female Feliu Martin Emma

Day3 61 5 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 14944 GBR Female Russell Hannah

Day 3 61 6 Women's 50 m Freestyle $12 S12 26726 ITA Female Berra Alessia

Day3 61 7 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 31712 MEX Female Lugo Lugo Rebeca Eloisa
Day 3 61 8 Women's 50 m Freestyle $12 S12 34051 RSA Female Leach Cornelle
Day3 61 9 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 29784 SGP Female Soon Sophie Jin Wen
Day 3 61 10 Women's 50 m Freestyle $12 s12 6838 SVK Female Petrikovicova Karina

Day3 61 11 Women's 50 m Freestyle S12 S12 6816 VEN Female Mota Belkis

Day 3 62 1 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 49513 BRA Male Da Silva de Oliveira Samuel
Day3 62 2 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 49512 BRA Male de Oliveira Ferreira Tiago

Day 3 62 3 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 §2-5 9189 COL Male Rincon Narvaez Miguel Angel
Day3 62 4 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 20050 EST Male Topkin Matz

Day 3 62 5 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 21042 GRE Male Lergios Alexandros-Stylianos
Day3 62 6 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 42261 JPN Male Hinata Kaede

Day 3 62 7 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 §2-5 8926 KAZ Male Daliyev Siyazbek
Day3 62 8 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 35825 TUR Male Kutlu Koral Berkin
Day 3 62 9 Men's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 34126 USA Male Karimi Abbas

Day3 63 1 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 5808 BRA Female Da Silva Neves Euzebio Joana Maria Jaciara
Day 3 63 2 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 42779 CAN Female Pare Clemence
Day3 63 3 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 7808 CAN Female Tinney Jessica

Day 3 63 4 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 49131 CAN Female Tucker Jordan

Day3 63 5 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 52543 COL Female Romero Sanchez Darlin Jiseb
Day 3 63 6 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 §2-5 43326 ESP Female Fernandez Infante Marta

Day3 63 7 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 42803 FRA Female Sache Solene

Day 3 63 8 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 41183 GBR Female Challis Ellie

Day3 63 9 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 15335 ITA Female Ghiretti Giulia

Day 3 63 10 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 33316 PER Female Felices Dunia

Day3 63 11 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 29990 TUR Female Boyaci Sumeyye
Day 3 63 12 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 $2-5 30461 TUR Female Ozturk Sevilay

Day3 63 13 Women's 50 m Butterfly S5 S2-5 52653 TUR Female Tunug Meryem Nur
Day 3 64 1 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SMé 9079 BRA Male Glock Talisson Henrique
Day3 64 2 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 15020 coL Male Crispin Corzo Nelson

Day 3 64 3 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 39311 ESP Male Sanchez Sierra David

Day3 64 4 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 4276 GRE Male Christakis Panagiotis
Day 3 64 5 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 28753 HUN Male Ivan Bence

Day3 64 6 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 31834 MEX Male Gutierrez Bermudez Juan Jose
Day 3 64 7 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SMé 31836 MEX Male Gutierrez Bermudez Raul

Day3 64 8 Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 36187 USA Male Ray Morgan
Day3 65 1 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 8453 CAN Female Kisser Danielle
Day3 65 2 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 17915 GBR Female Harvey Grace

Day 3 65 3 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SMé 26591 GBR Female Summers-Newton Maisie

Day3 65 4 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 4486 GER Female Schott Verena

Day 3 65 5 ‘Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SMé6 33682 HUN Female Szaraz Evelin

Day3 65 6 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 18163 IRL Female Turner Nicole

Day 3 65 7 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SMé 11697 ISL Female Bjornsdottir Thelma Bjorg
Day3 65 8 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 20270 MEX Female Bravo Gonzalez Karla Francesca
Day 3 65 9 Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6 SM6 4226 MEX Female Trejo Delgadillo Vianney Marlen
Day3 66 1 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 5577 AUS Male Hall Brenden
Day3 66 2 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 41218 AUS Male Martin William
Day3 66 3 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 29889 ESP Male Garrido Brun Jacobo

Day 3 66 4 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 5439 ESP Male Mari Alcaraz Jose Antonio
Day3 66 5 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 30056 IRL Male McClements Barry

Day 3 66 6 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 33124 ITA Male Barlaam Simone
Day3 66 7 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 19046 ITA Male Ciulli Simone

Day 3 66 8 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 5712 ITA Male Morlacchi Federico
Day3 66 9 Men's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 26514 POL Male Hrehorowicz Igor

Day 3 67 1 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 5946 ARG Female Gimenez Daniela
Day3 67 2 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 21817 AUS Female Beecroft Emily

Day 3 67 3 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 30783 CHI Female Godoy Soto Kiara Pollet
Day3 67 4 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 52976 ESP Female Dmytriv Dmytriv Anastasiya
Day3 67 5 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 5942 ESP Female Gascon Sarai

Day3 67 6 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 17875 FIN Female Markkanen Jessika

Day 3 67 7 ‘Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 32800 GBR Female Shaw Toni

Day3 67 8 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 20246 HUN Female Konkoly Zsofia

Day 3 67 9 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 49122 IRL Female Sheridan Amy

Day3 67 10 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 19482 ISR Female Gordiychuk Yuliya

Day3 67 11 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 s9 35721 NED Female Bultje Florianne
Day3 67 12 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 29363 USA Female Schmit Summer

Day 3 67 13 Women's 100 m Butterfly S9 S9 11291 USA Female Smith Elizabeth
Day3 68 1 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 22551 CAN Male Elliot Alexander
Day 3 68 2 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 52309 CAN Male Gill Jack

Day3 68 3 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 28603 FRA Male Marais Florent

Day 3 68 4 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 32569 GER Male Kaps Justin

Day3 68 5 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano

Day 3 68 6 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 27130 NED Male Takken Bas

Day3 68 7 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 s10 40734 POL Male Ogorzalek Alan

Day 3 68 8 Men's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 52148 POR Male Cordeiro Tomas

Day3 69 1 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 7807 CAN Female Rivard Aurelie
Day3 69 2 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 52811 HUN Female Hotz Csenge
Day3 69 3 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 s10 19286 HUN Female Pap Bianka

Day3 69 4 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 8381 MEX Female Cristino Zapata Stefanny Rubi
Day3 69 5 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 40968 MEX Female Lopez Moreno Silvana

Day 3 69 6 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 52494 NZL Female Mason Lili-Fox

Day3 69 7 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 $10 52417 NZL Female Smith Gabriella
Day 3 69 8 Women's 400 m Freestyle S10 S10 8344 POL Female Jablonska Oliwia

Day3 70 1 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 28029 CAN Male Cabraja Matthew
Day 3 70 2 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 49239 CAN Male Martel Gabriel
Day3 70 3 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 9186 COL Male Lemus Rojas Leider Albeiro
Day3 70 4 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 36452 CZE Male Kratochvil David

Day3 70 5 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 14923 GEO Male Tvauri Nika

Day 3 70 6 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 6597 JPN Male Kimura Keiichi

Day3 70 7 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 22682 LTU Male Matakas Edgaras

Day 3 70 8 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 21985 NED Male Dorsman Rogier

Day3 70 9 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 6675 UKR Male Smyrnov Viktor

Day 3 71 1 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 6532 ARG Female Baez Nadia

Day3 71 2 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 6837 CYP Female Pelendritou Karolina

Day 3 71 3 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 41725 GBR Female Humphrey Eliza

Day3 71 4 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 41724 GBR Female Humphrey Scarlett

Day 3 71 5 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 15685 ITA Female Rabbolini Martina
Day3 71 6 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 22689 SVK Female Blattnerova Tatiana

Day 3 71 7 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 8949 UKR Female Berezhna Yana

Day3 71 8 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11 SB11 20477 USA Female Hermes McClain
Day3 72 1 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 §13 18586 BRA Male Batista Silva Guilherme
Day3 72 2 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 §13 36660 BRA Male Matera Douglas
Day3 72 3 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 s13 32494 ESP Male Alhambra Mollar Enrique Jose
Day3 72 4 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 $13 42597 ESP Male Ferron Gutierrez Juan

Day3 72 5 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 §13 14914 ESP Male Salguero Oteiza Ivan

Day3 72 6 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 s13 31021 FRA Male Portal Alex

Day 3 72 7 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 §13 26419 GER Male Engel Taliso

Day3 72 8 Men's 100 m Freestyle S13 §13 36502 JPN Male Saito Genki
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van Wanrooij
Rzetelski
Garashchenko
Virchenko
Aslanov
Tursunkhujaev
Polo Lopez

Gilli

Tsujiuchi
Ferreira
Stetsenko
Pergolini

Onea

Silva de Souza
Vachon
Martinez Fernandez
Martos Minguet
Michalentzakis
Amodeo
Andrade Guillen
Golus

Cancela
Griswold
Aragon Diani
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Aybar Diaz
Zudaire Borrezo
Whiston

Maack

Lim

Lopez Valdes
Castro

Kubova

Long

Greece

Brazil

United States of America
Italy

Spain

Mexico

Great Britain
Germany
Canada

Glock

Fantin
Gutierrez Bermudez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Videira

Ray

Suzigan Abate
Tewfick
Summers-Newton
Tsakona

Szaraz
Bjornsdottir
Cepaviciute
Trejo Delgadillo
Meister

Martel
Kratochvil
Karlsson

Tomita
Dorsman

Serbin

Baez

Humphrey
Humphrey
Rabbolini
Alcazar Figueroa
Pagonis

Israfilov

Munoz Castro
Afanasyev

Soon

Fedyna
Biktimirov
Gomes Santiago
Feliu Martin
Lugo Lugo
Leach

Soon

Mota

Turbide
Alhambra Mollar
Portal

Saito

van Wanrooij
Garashchenko
Virchenko
Pankov
Dedekind

Ni Riain

Gilli

Tsujiuchi
Pergolini

Young

Silva de Souza
Cowan

Vachon

Zona

Fryba

Llopis Sanz
Martos Minguet
Michalentzakis
Amodeo
Andrade Guillen
Golus

Cancela
Vasylenko
Griswold

Torres
Jeronimo de Araujo
Tripp

Novina

Zudaire Borrezo
Le Bris

Thomas

Kamil

Kyrylo

Oleksii

Islam
Muzaffar
Marian
Carlotta
Ayano

Alani

Anna

Gia

Andreas
Gabriel Cristiano
Philippe
Carlos

Sergio Salvador
Dimosthenis
Alberto

Luis Armando
Michal

Diogo

Robert

Maria Jazmin
Laura Carolina
Lourdes Alejandra
Nahia

Brock

Mira Jeanne
Eunyeong

Luz Kerena
Ana

Alzbeta
Jessica

Talisson Henrique
Antonio

Juan Jose

Raul

Daniel

Morgan

Laila

Ayaallah
Maisie

Maria

Evelin

Thelma Bjorg
Gabriele
Vianney Marlen
Nora

Gabriel

David
Gudfinnur
Uchu

Rogier
Mykhailo
Nadia

Eliza

Scarlett
Martina
Matilde Estefania
Anastasia

Vali

Eduardo Andres
Andrey

Colin Jin Guang
Oleksii

Bogdan

Maria Carolina
Emma

Rebeca Eloisa
Cornelle
Sophie Jin Wen
Belkis

Nicolas Guy
Enrique Jose
Alex

Genki

Thomas

Kyrylo

Oleksii

Kirill

Katja

Roisin

Carlotta
Ayano

Gia

Colleen
Gabriel Cristiano
Felix

Philippe

Zach

Petr

Inigo

Sergio Salvador
Dimosthenis
Alberto

Luis Armando
Michal

Diogo

Dmytro
Robert
Matthew
Cecilia Kethlen
Abi

Paula

Nahia

Jade

03:04.77
02:47.65
n/a
02:39.61
02:44.63
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
04:54.42
04:55.70
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97
97
97
97
97
97
97
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98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
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99
99
99
99
99
99
99
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Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S3

Women's 50 m Backstroke 53
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke 53
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke 53
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke 53
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 50 m Backstroke S4

Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2 combined S1
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SMS
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

42312 GER
19693 ITA
19735 MEX
52055 POL
5097 USA
41760 USA
8331 AUS
49264 CHI
39334 ESP
3478 ESP
30132 GER
26431 ITA
35916 ITA
23455 MEX
23453 MEX
31816 MEX
3529 THA
32247 UKR
30730 BRA
30886 CAN
39276 CAN
41183 GBR
19481 ISR
8378 MEX
3489 MEX
22575 USA
30626 ARG
36274 AUT
3645 CZE
3560 ESP
3694 ESP
3715 ESP
20050 EST
22473 ISR
19355 KOR
40788 MEX
3693 NZL
49493 BRA
49131 CAN
20352 CZE
34131 GER
52457 GER
21533 GRE
3949 IsL
44602 RSA
29315 BRA
41242 BRA
28139 CHI
3581 GRE
10598 MEX
41994 PER
18624 POL
49091 UKR
49492 BRA
21041 GRE
52127 GRE
3393 ITA
49513 BRA
49512 BRA
9189 COL
22574 ESP
33320 FIN
8873 GRE
39135 IND
31153 IND
8166 ISL
42494 MAS
36318 POR
15534 POR
35825 TUR
52473 UKR
42779 CAN
7808 CAN
42803 FRA
30727 ITA
15335 ITA
30507 JPN
31756 MEX
52653 TUR
49953 UKR
49952 UKR
23588 ARG
7454 ARG
41329 HUN
19483 ISR
22559 ITA
30469 RSA
32250 UKR
5025 USA
4978 CAN
29547 CAN
15254 NZL
28524 SWE
32180 SWE
5497 USA
29252 USA
7118 USA
5577 AUS
41218 AUS
29889 ESP
5439 ESP
33072 ESP
5980 FIN
28601 FRA
33124 ITA
19046 ITA
32236 NOR
41853 USA
21817 AUS
21818 AUS
27816 BRA
5780 CAN
36719 CRO
5942 ESP
32800 GBR
14880 GBR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Maack

Palazzo
Ruvalcaba Nunez
Badowska

Long

Stickney
Patterson
Larenas Albayay
Ferrer Robles
Martinez Tajuelo
Topf

Boni

Marigliano
Hernandez Hernandez
Lopez Diaz
Zarate Rodriguez
Kaewsri
Ostapchenko
Pereira Barreto
Ens

van Wyck-Smart
Challis
Guirenko
Aceves Perez
Valle Benitez
Smith

Ricci

Ernhofer
Petracek
Fernandez
Luque

Torres

Topkin

Malyar

Jo

Camacho Ramirez
Leslie

Vieira Da Cruz
Tucker

Mickova
Boettcher
Scholz
Stamatopoulou
Sigurdardottir
Swanepoel
Becker Da Silva
dos Santos Araujo
Abarza Diaz
Makrodimitris
Lopez Cervantes
Santillan
Otowski
Solntsev

Da Silva
Karypidis
Kontou

Bettella

Da Silva de Oliveira
de Oliveira Ferreira
Rincon Narvaez
Ponce Bertran
Krogius
Tsapatakis
Rajkumar
Shaikh
Ingvarsson

Lee

Catarino

Rocha

Kutlu

Drapkin

Pare

Tinney

Sache

Boggioni
Ghiretti

Yui

Morales Lopez
Tunug
Fedorenko
Khylymendyk
Basiloff

Poggi

Szabady

Malyar

Bicelli

Sadie

Trusov
Garcia-Tolson
Berube

Dorris

Howarth
Kramer

St Clair Maitland
Coan

Gaffney
Weggemann
Hall

Martin

Garrido Brun
Mari Alcaraz
Schrenck Martinez
Lahteenmaki
Didier

Barlaam

Ciulli

Patterson
Ribeiro
Roxon
Mecic
Gascon
Shaw

Tai

Mira Jeanne s8
Xenia Francesca S8
Paola Lizette S8
Nikola S8
Jessica S8
Morgan s8
Grant S3
Patricio Fernando Junior S3
Daniel S3
Miguel Angel s3
Josia Tim Alexander S3
Vincenzo S3
Emmanuele S3
Jesus S3
Diego S3
Marcos Rafael S3
Charkorn s3
Denys s3
Maiara Regina s3
Nikita S3
Aly s3
Ellie S3
Veronika S3
Haidee Viviana S3
Patricia S3
Leanne S3
Nicolas Carlos s4
Andreas sS4
Arnost s4
Ivan sS4
Miguel sS4
Javier sS4
Matz sS4
Ariel sS4
Giseong sS4
Angel De Jesus s4
Cameron s4
Lidia sS4
Jordan s4
Dominika sS4
Gina s4
Tanja s4
Alexandra s4
Sonja s4
Kat sS4
Bruno S2
Gabriel Geraldo s2
Alberto Caroly )
Aristeidis s2
Jesus Rey s2
Rodrigo S2
Kamil S2 04:37.06
Serhii S2 n/a
Jose Ronaldo S1 05:58.66
Dimitrios S1 06:47.42
Nikolaos

Francesco

Samuel

Tiago

Miguel Angel

Antoni

Henrik

Antonios

Herojit Singh
Mohammad Shams Aalam
Hjortur

2y Kher
Jaime

Ivo

Koral Berkin
Andrii
Clemence
Jessica
Solene
Monica
Giulia

Maori

Ana Laura
Meryem Nur
Sofiia

Sofiia

Inaki

Lucas Nicolas
Adam

Mark
Federico
Christian
Andrii

Rudy
Camille
Danielle
Nikita

Agnes
Nicola
McKenzie
Julia

Mallory
Brenden
William
Jacobo

Jose Antonio
Ariel Enrique
Leo

Ugo

Simone
Simone
Fredrik
Jamal

Emily
Lakeisha
Mariana
Katarina
Emma

Sarai

Toni

Alice S9 01:05.61
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Day4
Day 4
Day4
Day 4
Day4
Day 4
Day4
Day 4
Day4
Day 4
Day4
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
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Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
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Day5
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Day 5
Day5
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Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5

99

99
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100
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102
102
102
102
102
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104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
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106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
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107
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107
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108
108
108
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109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
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110
110
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111
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111
111
111
111
111
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112
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Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 49pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 49pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 49pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 49pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SBS
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SBS
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SBS
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5S
‘Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
‘Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8
‘Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
‘Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
‘Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

s9
S9
s9
$11-13/SB11-13
$11-13/5B11-13
$11-13/SB11-13
$11-13/5B11-13
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
SBS
SB5
SBS
SB5
SBS
SB5
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
sS4
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7

36467 POR
14922 USA
11291 USA
GBR
ESP
BRA
JPN
JPN
AUS
BRA
CAN
GBR
23972 EGY
17915 GBR
4486 GER
10810 GRE
11697 ISL
30507 JPN
21818 AUS
36719 CRO
42314 ESP
42808 FRA
32800 GBR
20246 HUN
19482 ISR
36467 POR
29363 USA
5577 AUS
41218 AUS
32441 BEL
34673 CZE
32295 ECU
29889 ESP
33072 ESP
28601 FRA
41189 GER
30056 IRL
33124 ITA
26514 POL
33503 AUS
42227 BEL
40587 CAN
22421 COL
35821 FIN
52811 HUN
34076 IND
34146 ITA
40968 MEX
19395 NED
52494 NZL
8344 POL
35375 THA
33859 USA
30121 ARG
41126 AUS
51270 AUS
22551 CAN
24291 CZE
6309 ESP
28603 FRA
6247 GBR
29846 ITA
35998 ITA
44564 JPN
40734 POL
49951 UKR
30721 AUS
16392 BRA
49493 BRA
43326 ESP
52457 GER
21533 GRE
3585 MEX
44602 RSA
36274 AUT
3645 CZE
3694 ESP
20050 EST
10929 GBR
34764 ISR
22473 ISR
27035 ITA
3713 JPN
19355 KOR
40788 MEX
3693 NZL
21394 BRA
24072 CAN
22397 CHI
24327 CRO
42312 GER
19693 ITA
19735 MEX
52055 POL
17279 UKR
21395 BRA
49129 CAN
19943 CAN
26592 ESP
33928 ESP
10485 GRE
26613 IND
42447 ITA
35823 LAT
9175 MEX
29408 POL
35785 POR
35377 THA
29547 CAN
22532 CAN
42778 CAN
41783 ITA
19698 MEX
15254 NZL
32180 SWE
21872 USA

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Veiga

Aspden

Smith

Great Britain
Spain

Brazil

Japan

Japan

Australia

Brazil

Canada

Great Britain
Tewfick

Harvey

Schott

Tsakona
Bjornsdottir

Yui

Patterson
Mecic

Lerida Maldonado
Pauli

Shaw

Konkoly
Gordiychuk
Veiga

Schmit

Hall

Martin

de Visser
Kesnar
Tandazo
Garrido Brun
Schrenck Martinez
Didier
Wetekam
McClements
Barlaam
Hrehorowicz
Greenwood
Lebrun
Hunsicker
Barrera Zapata
Rajahalme

Hotz

Satija
Scortechini
Lopez Moreno
Kruger

Mason
Jablonska
Kangpila
Jenkins

Nieto

Pearse

Saffy

Elliot

Strasik

Levecq

Marais

Hollis

Menciotti
Raimondi

Minai
Ogorzalek
Nimchenko
Watson

Pereira dos Santos
Vieira Da Cruz
Fernandez Infante
Scholz
Stamatopoulou
Miranda Herrera
Swanepoel
Ernhofer
Petracek

Luque

Topkin
Longhorne
Dadaon

Malyar
Beggiato

Suzuki

Jo

Camacho Ramirez
Leslie

Jeronimo de Araujo
Tripp

Munoz Moreno
Novina

Maack

Palazzo
Ruvalcaba Nunez
Badowska
Denysenko
Silva de Souza
Cowan

Zona

Martinez Fernandez
Martos Minguet
Michalentzakis
Malagi

Amodeo
Semjonovs
Andrade Guillen
Golus

Cancela
Singhmanon
Dorris

Routliffe
Soliman

Terzi

Somellera Mandujano
Howarth

St Clair Maitland
Lettenberger

Susana
Hannah
Elizabeth

Ayaallah
Grace
Verena
Maria
Thelma Bjorg
Maori
Lakeisha
Emma
Beatriz
Agathe

Toni

Zsofia

Yuliya
Susana
Summer
Brenden
William

Sam

Jonas

Erick

Jacobo

Ariel Enrique
Ugo

Maurice
Barry
Simone

Igor

Jasmine
Tatyana
Arianna
Maria Paula
Jenna
Csenge
Devanshi
Alessia
Silvana

Lisa

Lili-Fox
Oliwia
Monruedee
Mikaela
Nicolas Matias
Col

Alex
Alexander
Tadeas

David
Florent
James
Riccardo
Stefano
Akito

Alan

Ihor

Rachael
Patricia

Lidia

Marta

Tanja
Alexandra
Nely Edith
Kat

Andreas
Arnost
Miguel

Matz

Lyndon

Ami Omer
Ariel

Luigi
Takayuki
Giseong
Angel De Jesus
Cameron
Cecilia Kethlen
Abi
Valentina Ayalen
Paula

Mira Jeanne
Xenia Francesca
Paola Lizette
Nikola
Kateryna
Gabriel Cristiano
Felix

Zach

Carlos

Sergio Salvador
Dimosthenis
Shridhar Nagappa
Alberto
Jurijs

Luis Armando
Michal

Diogo
Patchara
Danielle
Tess

Myriam
Giulia

Naomi

Nikita

Nicola
Ahalya

03:57.18
03:46.38
03:51.23
n/a

03:40.63
02:06.25

00:41.89
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Day 5
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Day 5
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Day 5
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Day 5
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Day 5
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Day 5
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Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
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113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
117
117
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117
117
117
117
117
117
117
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118
118
118
118
118
118
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118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
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121
121
121
121
121
121
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121
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122
122
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123
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123
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‘Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle $12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle 53

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle 53

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle 53

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle 53

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle 53

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle 56

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6

§1-3

§1-3

7118 USA
23588 ARG
21432 cOL

9233 IND
18651 IND
30469 RSA

8935 UKR
32250 UKR

5025 USA
20144 ARG
32586 BRA
41237 BRA
18745 ESP
52590 ESP
51187 FRA
14944 GBR
26726 ITA
34051 RSA

6838 SVK

6816 VEN
11300 AZE
35969 ESP

9245 GBR

6889 UKR
19526 UKR
52439 UZB
24373 AUS
30381 AUT
28114 BRA
33845 CAN
42782 CAN
28606 ESP
14832 GBR
32442 GBR
15649 GBR
33203 JPN
14684 SWE
42316 THA
49489 BRA
50832 BRA
40632 CAN
35795 DEN
41445 GBR
41990 GBR
52276 GBR
29235 ISL
50528 JPN
36673 UKR
22562 UKR
49227 USA

6532 ARG
52941 COL
41725 GBR
41724 GBR
15685 ITA

6640 JPN

9163 MEX
21984 NED
22689 SVK
20477 USA
36618 USA
30746 BRA
21399 BRA
11607 BRA
28029 CAN

9186 COL
36452 CZE

7432 ESP
26537 JPN
22682 LTU
21985 NED
22716 POL
34281 POR
39351 UKR
30730 BRA
52902 BRA
39276 CAN
41183 GBR

8378 MEX

3448 MEX

3489 MEX

3491 SGP
22575 USA

8331 AUS
29315 BRA
49264 CHI
23976 EGY
39334 ESP

3478 ESP
30132 GER

3428 GRE
26431 ITA
35916 ITA
23455 MEX
23453 MEX
31816 MEX
52129 POL

3529 THA
32247 UKR
30712 BRA
26758 CAN
41661 COL
23972 EGY
18163 IRL

4226 MEX
20540 sul
32249 UKR
17534 USA
19341 USA

9079 BRA
52903 BRA
15020 COL
14919 ESP
42473 FRA

4276 GRE
18675 GRE

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Weggemann
Basiloff

Serrano Zarate
Jadhav
Mukundan
Sadie
Bohodaiko
Trusov
Garcia-Tolson
Pellitero

Da Silva Sousa
Gomes Santiago
Delgado Nadal
Feliu Martin
Morceau
Russell

Berra

Leach
Petrikovicova
Mota

Salei

Sanz Tamayo
Clegg

Veraksa
Yaremenko
Biktimirov
Leonhardt

Falk

Borges Carneiro
Marina

van Dyk
Coronado Tejeda
Applegate
Fiddes

Firth

Inoue

Lindberg
Khajhonmatha
Bandeira

Brutos de Oliveira
Bennett
Hillhouse

Dunn

Lawlor
Vearncombe
Jonsson
Matsuda
Krainyk
Vanzenko
Egbert

Baez

Yunque Fernandez
Humphrey
Humphrey
Rabbolini

Ono

Alcazar Figueroa
Bruinsma
Blattnerova
Hermes

Pagonis
Belarmino Pereira
Perdigao Maia
Rheine Correa de Souza
Cabraja

Lemus Rojas
Kratochvil
Cantero Elvira
Tomita

Matakas
Dorsman
Makowski
Meneses

Serbin

Pereira Barreto
Rodrigues

van Wyck-Smart
Challis

Aceves Perez
Ramirez Martinez
Valle Benitez
Yip

Smith

Patterson
Becker Da Silva
Larenas Albayay
Elsayed

Ferrer Robles
Martinez Tajuelo
Topf

Kostakis

Boni

Marigliano
Hernandez Hernandez
Lopez Diaz
Zarate Rodriguez
Lechniak
Kaewsri
Ostapchenko
Suzigan Abate
Newkirk

Vargas Blanco
Tewfick

Turner

Trejo Delgadillo
Meister

Hontar

Herzog

Marks

Glock

Xavier Mendes
Crispin Corzo
Rojas Cabrera
Chardard
Christakis
Sfaltos

Mallory

Inaki

Carlos Daniel
Suyash Narayan
Niranjan
Christian
Yevhenii
Andrii

Rudy

Analuz
Lucilene
Maria Carolina
Maria

Emma

Leane
Hannah
Alessia
Cornelle
Karina

Belkis

Raman

Borja
Stephen
Maksym

lllia

Bogdan

Paige

Janina
Debora
Angela

Emma

Eva
Jessica-Jane
Louise
Bethany
Mami

Pernilla
Nattharinee
Gabriel

Joao Pedro
Nicholas
Alexander
Reece

Louis
Cameron
Robert Isak
Anku

Vasyl

Dmytro
Parker

Nadia

Sharit Vanessa
Eliza

Scarlett
Martina
Chikako
Matilde Estefania
Liesette
Tatiana
McClain
Anastasia
Wendell

Jose Luiz
Matheus
Matthew
Leider Albeiro
David

Jose Ramon
Uchu

Edgaras
Rogier
Wojciech
Marco
Mykhailo
Maiara Regina
Larissa

Aly

Ellie

Haidee Viviana
Fabiola
Patricia

Pin Xiu
Leanne

Grant

Bruno
Patricio Fernando Junior
Youssef
Daniel

Miguel Angel
Josia Tim Alexander
loannis
Vincenzo
Emmanuele
Jesus

Diego

Marcos Rafael
Krzysztof
Charkorn
Denys

Laila

Shelby

Sara

Ayaallah
Nicole
Vianney Marlen
Nora

Anna

Sophia

Ellie

Talisson Henrique
Daniel

Nelson
Alejandro Yared
Laurent
Panagiotis
Georgios




Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day5
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
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Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle $13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle $13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle $13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle $13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Men's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Men's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Men's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Men's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Men's 50 m Freestyle $13
Men's 50 m Freestyle 513
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle 57
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle 57
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle 57
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle 57
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke 52
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke 52
Women's 50 m Backstroke 52
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
$1-10/5B1-9
$1-10/SB1-9
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13
$12-13
§12-13

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

s11

Ss11

S11

Ss11

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

s7

19656 IRQ
32761 ITA
31834 MEX
31836 MEX
19467 NAM
17471 NED
19849 POR
41182 SUI
30720 AUS
19476 ESP
29717 GBR
33000 ITA
36463 JPN
6812 POL
24286 UKR
33808 USA
10849 USA
18586 BRA
36660 BRA
15207 CAN
32494 ESP
14914 ESP
26419 GER
18094 POL
39383 UKR
41777 UKR
35973 UzB
28824 UZB
JPN

ITA
20144 ARG
30720 AUS
18745 ESP
52590 ESP
43896 IRL
33000 ITA
27000 RSA
24286 UKR
41313 CAN
42597 ESP
14914 ESP
31021 FRA
42805 FRA
52452 GER
36502 JPN
35320 SGP
33213 SGP
39383 UKR
28824 UzZB
52941 COL
41724 GBR
15685 ITA
6640 JPN
9163 MEX
22689 SVK
20477 USA
6708 ARG
30746 BRA
28029 CAN
9186 COL
36452 CZE
21985 NED
22716 POL
34281 POR
39351 UKR
6675 UKR
14637 AUT
42778 CAN
8404 GER
41783 ITA
28524 SWE
32180 SWE
5497 USA
7118 USA
5304 AUS
21432 coL
9233 IND
22559 ITA
30469 RSA
8935 UKR
32250 UKR
29963 ITA
3448 MEX
3491 SGP
44368 SRB
30475 TUR
41242 BRA
28139 CHI
3581 GRE
10598 MEX
3456 MEX
41994 PER
3402 POL
18624 POL
49091 UKR
49492 BRA
21041 GRE
52127 GRE
3393 ITA
19808 UKR
21435 COL
17934 CZE
24292 CZE
31138 DOM

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Al-Khafaji

Fantin

Gutierrez Bermudez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Angula

van Hofweegen
Videira

McCrea
Dedekind

Polo Lopez
Redfern

Gilli

Tsujiuchi
Mendak
Stetsenko
Pergolini

Young

Batista Silva
Matera

Turbide
Alhambra Mollar
Salguero Oteiza
Engel

Rzetelski
Garashchenko
Virchenko
Aslanov
Tursunkhujaev
Japan

New Zealand
Netherlands
Australia

Brazil

Argentina
Greece

Mexico

Canada

United States of America
France

Spain

Great Britain
Italy

Pellitero
Dedekind
Delgado Nadal
Feliu Martin

Ni Riain

Gilli

Ferreira
Stetsenko

Arndt

Ferron Gutierrez
Salguero Oteiza
Portal

Portal
Hebmueller
Saito

Soon

Wong
Garashchenko
Tursunkhujaev
Yunque Fernandez
Humphrey
Rabbolini

Ono

Alcazar Figueroa
Blattnerova
Hermes

Zayas

Belarmino Pereira
Cabraja

Lemus Rojas
Kratochvil
Dorsman
Makowski
Meneses

Serbin

Smyrnov
Weber-Treiber
Soliman

Grahl

Terzi

Kramer

St Clair Maitland
Coan
Weggemann
Levy

Serrano Zarate
Jadhav

Bicelli

Sadie

Bohodaiko
Trusov

Procida

Ramirez Martinez
Yip
Draganov-Cordas
lidem

dos Santos Araujo
Abarza Diaz
Makrodimitris
Lopez Cervantes
Tronco Sanchez
Santillan

Czech

Otowski
Solntsev

Da Silva
Karypidis
Kontou

Bettella

Kol

Gonzalez Rodriguez
Duskova
Floriankova
Aybar Diaz

Qasim
Antonio
Juan Jose
Raul
Mateus
Thijs
Daniel
Leo

Katja
Marian
Rebecca
Carlotta
Ayano
Joanna
Anna

Gia
Colleen
Guilherme
Douglas
Nicolas Guy
Enrique Jose
Ivan
Taliso
Kamil
Kyrylo
Oleksii
Islam
Muzaffar

Analuz

Katja

Maria

Emma

Roisin
Carlotta

Alani

Anna

Caleb

Juan

Ivan

Alex

Kylian

Philip

Genki

Colin Jin Guang
Zhi Wei

Kyrylo
Muzaffar
Sharit Vanessa
Scarlett
Martina
Chikako
Matilde Estefania
Tatiana
McClain
Sergio
Wendell
Matthew
Leider Albeiro
David

Rogier
Wojciech
Marco
Mykhailo
Viktor

Sabine
Myriam
Denise

Giulia

Agnes

Nicola
McKenzie
Mallory
Matthew
Carlos Daniel
Suyash Narayan
Federico
Christian
Yevhenii
Andrii

Angela
Fabiola

Pin Xiu
Katarina

Elif

Gabriel Geraldo
Alberto Caroly
Aristeidis
Jesus Rey
Cristopher Gregorio
Rodrigo

Jacek

Kamil

Serhii

Jose Ronaldo
Dimitrios
Nikolaos
Francesco
Anton

Laura Carolina
Vendula
Anezka
Lourdes Alejandra

00:31.80
00:31.90
n/a

00:29.66
00:32.86
00:32.26

01:03.13

n/a

01:20.40

01:24.91
1

01

0
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:



Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 6

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

©ooNo v

B
(=)

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
‘Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

‘Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

‘Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Men's 100 m Backstroke S9

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6 combined SBS
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49129 CAN
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19943 CAN
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35823 LAT
9175 MEX
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18264 USA
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14840 GBR
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21872 USA
5304 AUS
49513 BRA
15020 COL
48979 GBR
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22574 ESP
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33520 AUS
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Kubova

Onea

Cowan

Vachon

Zona

Martinez Fernandez
Michalentzakis
Malagi
Semjonovs
Andrade Guillen
Cancela
Vasylenko
Griswold
Noriega

Pare

Tinney

Sache

Hext

Kearney
Boggioni

Yui

Hernandez Torres
Morales Lopez
Felices

Tunug
Fedorenko
Fuentes Garcia
Moreno Gualaco
Rincon Narvaez
Kahil

Huerta Poza
Ponce Bertran
Rodriguez
Krogius

Lergios
Ingvarsson
Bocciardo

Lee

Rocha
Aingchaiyaphum
Kutlu

Patterson

Lopez Fernandez
Elsayed

Ferrer Robles
Martinez Tajuelo
Topf

Kostakis

Boni

Hernandez Hernandez
Lopez Diaz
Zarate Rodriguez
Lechniak
Ostapchenko
Ribeiro

Roxon

Haase

Mecic

Lerida Maldonado
Marques Soto
Pauli

Konkoly

Watz
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Smith
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de Visser
Mozela

Kesnar

Garrido Brun
Didier
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Barlaam

Ciulli
Weber-Treiber
Berube

Kisser

Aybar Diaz
Summers-Newton
Szaraz

Turner
Andersson Wulf
Herzog
Lettenberger
Levy

Da Silva de Oliveira
Crispin Corzo
Perry

Christakis

Ivan

Malyar
Gutierrez Bermudez
Gutierrez Bermudez
McCrea
Bohodaiko
Garcia-Tolson
Ray

Arevalo

Ponce Bertran
Sfaltos

Rangel Haro
Rocha

Stephens
Hunsicker

Rivard

Barrera Zapata
Kaul

Pierre

Mullooly

Pap

Brock

Mira Jeanne
Xenia Francesca
Natalia Nicole
Luz Kerena
Ana

Alzbeta
Andreas

Felix

Philippe

Zach

Carlos
Dimosthenis
Shridhar Nagappa
Jurijs

Luis Armando
Diogo
Dmytro
Robert
Elizabeth
Clemence
Jessica
Solene
Suzanna
Tully

Monica
Maori

Karina Amayrani
Ana Laura
Dunia
Meryem Nur
Sofiia

Moises

Kevin Alfonso
Miguel Angel
Zeyad

Luis

Antoni
Sebastian
Henrik
Alexandros-Stylianos
Hjortur
Francesco

Zy Kher

Ivo

Phuchit

Koral Berkin
Grant
Patricio Tse Anibal
Youssef
Daniel
Miguel Angel
Josia Tim Alexander
loannis
Vincenzo
Jesus

Diego
Marcos Rafael
Krzysztof
Denys
Mariana
Katarina
Camila

Emma
Beatriz

Nuria

Agathe

Zsofia

Lina

Hannah
Elizabeth
Timothy

Sam

Lucas Lamente
Jonas

Jacobo

Ugo

Barry

Simone
Simone
Sabine
Camille
Danielle
Lourdes Alejandra
Maisie

Evelin

Nicole

Ida

Sophia
Ahalya
Matthew
Samuel
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William
Panagiotis
Bence

Mark

Juan Jose
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Leo

Yevhenii
Rudy
Morgan
German Leonel
Antoni
Georgios
Pedro

Ivo

Keira

Arianna
Aurelie

Maria Paula
Susannah
Emeline

Zara

Bianka

01:00.80



Day 6 146 9 Women's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 34146 ITA Female Scortechini Alessia S10

Day 6 146 10 Women's 100 m Freestyle S10 $10 8381 MEX Female Cristino Zapata Stefanny Rubi s10
Day 6 146 11 Women's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 19395 NED Female Kruger Lisa S10
Day 6 146 12 Women's 100 m Freestyle S10 $10 40640 USA Female Kim Audrey $10
Day 6 147 1 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 30121 ARG Male Nieto Nicolas Matias S10
Day 6 147 2 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 $10 15328 AUS Male Crothers Rowan $10
Day 6 147 3 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 50681 AUS Male Gallagher Thomas S10
Day 6 147 4 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 s10 6421 BRA Male Melo Rodrigues Phelipe Andrews $10
Day 6 147 5 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 22551 CAN Male Elliot Alexander S10
Day 6 147 6 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 6309 ESP Male Levecq David S10
Day 6 147 7 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 22133 GBR Male Carter Oliver S10
Day 6 147 8 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 32569 GER Male Kaps Justin $10
Day 6 147 9 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano S10
Day 6 147 10 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 $10 44564 JPN Male Minai Akito s10
Day 6 147 11 Men's 100 m Freestyle S10 S10 40734 POL Male Ogorzalek Alan S10
Day 6 148 1 Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14 $14/5B14 JPN Japan S14
Day 6 148 2 Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14 $14/sB14 AUS Australia S14
Day 6 148 3 Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14 $14/5B14 GBR Great Britain S14
Day 6 148 4 Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14 $14/sB14 CAN Canada S14
Day 6 148 5 Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14 $14/sB14 BRA Brazil S14
Day 6 149 1 Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 49pts §11-13 JPN Japan s11
Day 6 149 2 Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 49pts $11-13 ESP Spain s11
Day 6 149 3 Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 49pts §11-13 BRA Brazil s11
Day 6 149 4 Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 49pts $11-13 GBR Great Britain S11
Day 7 150 1 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 5780 CAN Female Roxon Katarina SB8
Day7 150 2 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 29289 CRC Female Haase Camila SB8
Day 7 150 3 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 24327 CRO Female Novina Paula SB8
Day7 150 4 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 52976 ESP Female Dmytriv Dmytriv Anastasiya SB8
Day7 150 5 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 16211 ESP Female Marques Soto Nuria SB8
Day7 150 6 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 14880 GBR Female Tai Alice SB8
Day 7 150 7 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 41153 GBR Female Whiston Brock SB8
Day7 150 8 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 8874 GRE Female Gkouli Efthymia SB8
Day 7 150 9 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 33681 HUN Female Tar Reka SB8
Day7 150 10 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 5620 IRL Female Keane Ellen SB8
Day 7 150 11 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 44018 JPN Female Fukuda Kanon SB8
Day7 150 12 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 30293 JPN Female Utsugi Mikuni SB8
Day 7 150 13 ‘Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 35686 UGA Female Kukundakwe Husnah SB8
Day7 151 1 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 21814 AUS Male Hodge Timothy SB8
Day7 151 2 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 5338 AUT Male Onea Andreas SB8
Day7 151 3 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 30795 CHI Male Almonacid Heyl Vicente Enrique SB8
Day7 151 4 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 26592 ESP Male Martinez Fernandez Carlos SB8
Day7 151 5 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 23006 ESP Male Salguero Galisteo Oscar SB8
Day7 151 6 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 34765 ISR Male Wolpert Ron SB8
Day7 151 7 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 5712 ITA Male Morlacchi Federico SB8
Day7 151 8 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 44481 NZL Male Willmer Joshua SB8
Day7 151 9 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8 SB8 35785 POR Male Cancela Diogo SB8
Day7 152 1 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 33503 AUS Female Greenwood Jasmine S10
Day7 152 2 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 42227 BEL Female Lebrun Tatyana s10
Day 7 152 3 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 sS10 40587 CAN Female Hunsicker Arianna S10
Day7 152 4 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 7807 CAN Female Rivard Aurelie $10
Day 7 152 5 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 s10 15731 ESP Female Castro Francisca S10
Day7 152 6 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 28604 FRA Female Pierre Emeline $10
Day7 152 7 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 15053 FRA Female Roulet Anaelle S10
Day7 152 8 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 19286 HUN Female Pap Bianka $10
Day 7 152 9 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 34146 ITA Female Scortechini Alessia S10
Day7 152 10 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 19395 NED Female Kruger Lisa S10
Day7 152 11 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 52417 NZL Female Smith Gabriella S10
Day7 152 12 Women's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 40640 USA Female Kim Audrey $10
Day7 153 1 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 30121 ARG Male Nieto Nicolas Matias S10
Day7 153 2 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 41369 ARG Male Senestro Santiago Gabriel s10
Day7 153 3 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 50681 AUS Male Gallagher Thomas S10
Day7 153 4 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 41126 AUS Male Pearse Col $10
Day7 153 5 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 22551 CAN Male Elliot Alexander S10
Day7 153 6 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 28603 FRA Male Marais Florent S10
Day7 153 7 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 29846 ITA Male Menciotti Riccardo S10
Day7 153 8 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 $10 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano s10
Day7 153 9 Men's 100 m Backstroke S10 S10 52148 POR Male Cordeiro Tomas S10
Day7 154 1 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 52941 CoOL Female Yunque Fernandez Sharit Vanessa S11
Day7 154 2 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 41725 GBR Female Humphrey Eliza s11
Day7 154 3 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 41724 GBR Female Humphrey Scarlett S11
Day7 154 4 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 15685 ITA Female Rabbolini Martina s11
Day7 154 5 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 9163 MEX Female Alcazar Figueroa Matilde Estefania S11
Day7 154 6 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 21984 NED Female Bruinsma Liesette s11
Day7 154 7 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 22689 SVK Female Blattnerova Tatiana s11
Day7 154 8 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 20477 USA Female Hermes McClain s11
Day7 154 9 Women's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 36618 USA Female Pagonis Anastasia s11
Day7 155 1 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 6708 ARG Male Zayas Sergio s11
Day7 155 2 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 11607 BRA Male Rheine Correa de Souza Matheus s11
Day 7 155 3 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 28029 CAN Male Cabraja Matthew S11
Day7 155 4 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 49239 CAN Male Martel Gabriel S11
Day7 155 5 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 36452 CZE Male Kratochvil David s11
Day7 155 6 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 7432 ESP Male Cantero Elvira Jose Ramon S11
Day7 155 7 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 36089 ISL Male Karlsson Gudfinnur s11
Day7 155 8 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 26537 JPN Male Tomita Uchu S11
Day7 155 9 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 51028 KGZ Male Kamchybekov Dastan s11
Day7 155 10 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 21985 NED Male Dorsman Rogier S11
Day7 155 11 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 s11 34281 POR Male Meneses Marco s11
Day7 155 12 Men's 400 m Freestyle S11 S11 39351 UKR Male Serbin Mykhailo S11
Day7 156 1 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 24159 CAN Female Duchesne Sabrina s7

Day7 156 2 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 8404 GER Female Grahl Denise s7

Day 7 156 3 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 41783 ITA Female Terzi Giulia s7

Day7 156 4 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 28524 SWE Female Kramer Agnes s7

Day7 156 5 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 32180 SWE Female St Clair Maitland Nicola s7

Day7 156 6 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 5497 USA Female Coan McKenzie s7

Day7 156 7 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 29252 USA Female Gaffney Julia s7

Day7 156 8 Women's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 21872 USA Female Lettenberger Ahalya s7

Day7 157 1 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 19275 ARG Male Arregui Facundo Jose s7

Day7 157 2 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 23588 ARG Male Basiloff Inaki s7

Day7 157 3 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 7454 ARG Male Poggi Lucas Nicolas s7

Day7 157 4 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 21432 coL Male Serrano Zarate Carlos Daniel s7

Day7 157 5 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 18651 IND Male Mukundan Niranjan s7

Day7 157 6 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 19483 ISR Male Malyar Mark s7

Day7 157 7 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 22559 ITA Male Bicelli Federico s7

Day7 157 8 Men's 100 m Freestyle S7 s7 32250 UKR Male Trusov Andrii s7

Day7 158 1 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (51-2) ~ S4 16392 BRA Female Pereira dos Santos Patricia sS4

Day7 158 2 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ $4 49493 BRA Female Vieira Da Cruz Lidia sS4

Day7 158 3 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ S4 43326 ESP Female Fernandez Infante Marta sS4

Day7 158 4 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ $4 34131 GER Female Boettcher Gina sS4

Day7 158 5 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ S4 52457 GER Female Scholz Tanja sS4

Day7 158 6 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ S4 3585 MEX Female Miranda Herrera Nely Edith sS4

Day7 158 7 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (51-2) ~ S4 44602 RSA Female Swanepoel Kat sS4

Day7 158 8 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (S1-2) ~ S4 49228 TUR Female Avcu Emine sS4

Day7 158 9 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and $2 (51-2) ~ $3 8378 MEX Female Aceves Perez Haidee Viviana S3

Day7 158 10 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and S2 (51-2) ~ S3 30886 CAN Female Ens Nikita S3

Day7 158 11 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and $2 (51-2) ~ S3 22575 USA Female Smith Leanne S3

Day 7 158 12 Women's 200 m Freestyle S4 combined S3 and 52 (51-2) ~ S3 39276 CAN Female van Wyck-Smart Aly s3
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Rodrigues
Procida

Ramirez Martinez
Ernhofer

Torres
Smetanine
Longhorne
Dadaon

Malyar

Beggiato
Morelli
Camacho Ramirez
Sanchez Martinez
Leslie

Feliu Martin
Polo Lopez

Ni Riain

Berra

Gilli

Ferreira
Pergolini

Young

Portal

Portal

Engel
Hebmueller
Saito
Sovetkanov
Zhumagali

van Wanrooij
Garashchenko
Virchenko
Musabekov
Noriega

Da Silva Neves Euzebio
Tinney

Hext

Kearney
Boggioni

Yui

Hernandez Torres
Morales Lopez
Felices

Tunug
Khylymendyk
Kahil

Huerta Poza
Ponce Bertran
Rodriguez
Krogius

Lergios
Bocciardo
Hinata

Lee

Zulkafli
Aingchaiyaphum
Kutlu

Drapkin

Pereira Barreto
Rodrigues

Ens

van Wyck-Smart
Challis

Guirenko
Aceves Perez
Ramirez Martinez
Valle Benitez
Smith

Patterson
Becker Da Silva
Da Silva

Larenas Albayay
Topf

Bettella

Boni

Marigliano
Hernandez Hernandez
Lopez Diaz
Zarate Rodriguez
Lechniak
Suzigan Abate
Vargas Blanco
Schott

Tsakona

Turner

Bravo Gonzalez
Meister

Hontar

Herzog

Marks

de Andrade
Glock

Crispin Corzo
Rojas Cabrera
Sanchez Sierra
Chardard
Christakis
Fantin

Gutierrez Bermudez
Martinez Valdes
Noithat
Gimenez
Beecroft

Ribeiro

Roxon

Godoy Soto
Mecic

Gascon

Pauli

Konkoly

Fukuda

Bultje

Veiga

Watz
Kukundakwe
Aspden

Larissa

Angela

Fabiola
Andreas
Javier

David

Lyndon

Ami Omer
Ariel

Luigi

Efrem

Angel De Jesus
Gustavo Ramon
Cameron
Emma

Marian

Roisin

Alessia
Carlotta

Alani

Gia

Colleen

Alex

Kylian

Taliso

Philip

Genki

Nurali
Nurdaulet
Thomas

Kyrylo

Oleksii
Firdavsbek
Elizabeth
Joana Maria Jaciara
Jessica
Suzanna

Tully

Monica

Maori

Karina Amayrani
Ana Laura
Dunia
Meryem Nur
Sofiia

Zeyad

Luis

Antoni
Sebastian
Henrik
Alexandros-Stylianos
Francesco
Kaede

Zy Kher
Muhammad Nur Syaiful
Phuchit

Koral Berkin
Andrii

Maiara Regina
Larissa

Nikita

Aly

Ellie

Veronika
Haidee Viviana
Fabiola
Patricia
Leanne

Grant

Bruno

Jose Ronaldo
Patricio Fernando Junior
Josia Tim Alexander
Francesco
Vincenzo
Emmanuele
Jesus

Diego

Marcos Rafael
Krzysztof

Laila

Sara

Verena

Maria

Nicole

Karla Francesca
Nora

Anna

Sophia

Ellie

Matias
Talisson Henrique
Nelson
Alejandro Yared
David

Laurent
Panagiotis
Antonio

Juan Jose

Raul Alberto
Aekkarin
Daniela

Emily

Mariana
Katarina

Kiara Pollet
Emma

Sarai

Agathe

Zsofia

Kanon
Florianne
Susana

Lina

Husnah
Hannah

02:06.70
01:29.83
n/a

02:08.29
02:50.65

00:29.91



Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day 7
Day7
Day 7

169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

Men's 50 m Freestyle 59

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle 59

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts

s9

S9

s9

S9

s9

S9

s9

S9
S14
s14
S14
S14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
S14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
S14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10
S1-10
§1-10

41218 AUS
5439 ESP
33072 ESP
5980 FIN
33124 ITA
19046 ITA
32236 NOR
41853 USA
24373 AUS
40729 AUS
30381 AUT
36686 BRA
15270 CAN
42782 CAN
28606 ESP
14832 GBR
32442 GBR
44658 GBR
34348 JPN
33203 JPN
22766 KOR
14684 SWE
42316 THA
30122 ARG
50121 AUS
49489 BRA
50832 BRA
40632 CAN
35795 DEN
41445 GBR
29235 ISL
50528 JPN
41361 JPN
14028 KOR

JPN

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Martin

Mari Alcaraz
Schrenck Martinez
Lahteenmaki
Barlaam

Ciulli

Leonhardt

Storm

Falk

Soares de Oliveira
Morrier

van Dyk
Coronado Tejeda
Applegate

Fiddes

Maskill

Fukui

Inoue

Kang

Lindberg
Khajhonmatha
Maidana Cancinos
Hance

Bandeira

Brutos de Oliveira
Bennett
Hillhouse

Dunn

Jonsson

Matsuda
Yamaguchi

Cho

Japan

New Zealand
Australia

Brazil

Argentina

Greece

Mexico

Canada

United States of America
France

Spain

Great Britain

Italy

William
Jose Antonio
Ariel Enrique
Leo

Simone
Simone
Fredrik
Jamal

Paige

Ruby

Janina

Ana Karolina
Justine
Emma

Eva
Jessica-Jane
Louise
Poppy
Kasumi
Mami
Jungeun
Pernilla
Nattharinee
Lautaro Daniel
Benjamin
Gabriel
Joao Pedro
Nicholas
Alexander
Reece
Robert Isak
Anku
Naohide
Wonsang

s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
s9
S9
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
s14
S14
S14
S14
s14
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1




